
Pad Assist Cord-Electric Auto Scrubber
The i18C cord-electric scrubber has easy operation with ergonomic handle and state-of-the-art 
controls. It's gear-driven brush motor with no belts to wear-out or adjust for long-lasting performance. 
The i18C also has easy access to internal components plus quick-change squeegee blades pads, and 
brushes (pad driver included).

Downtime is wasted time. Money spent on replacement parts takes away from your bottom line. At ICE 
USA, we understand that you use our machines as hard as possible to do your job, and we recognize that 
sometimes maintenance is a necessity. That’s why our auto scrubbers come with a 5 year warranty. We 
have faith that we provide the best equipment possible, but if anything happens— we’re here for you.
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• Intuitive, ergonomic controls for simple operation

• Compact design to maneuver in tight spaces

• Long 82' power cord for fast, non-stop cleaning

• Parabolic squeegee for quick and complete solution
pick-up

• Quickly change-out squeegees, pads, or brushes without
tools

• Gear-driven brush motor for durability

• Filter assembly and auto-float shut-off protects vacuum
motor

• 17" pad driver and aluminum squeegee assembly
included

• Large opening on recovery tank for convenient cleaning

Technical Specifications

Model Type

Voltage

Cleaning Path

Traction Drive System	

Number of Brushes

Brush Rotation Speed

Brush Motor

Brush Pressure

Squeegee

Solution Tank

Recovery Tank

Power Cord

AMP Draw

Sound Level

Weight without batteries

Weight with batteries

Wheels, Non-Marking 

Cleaning Productivity

Sizes

Gradeability

USA

VOLT

INCH

TRACTION

PCS

RPM	

V/WATT

LB

INCH

GALLON

GALLON

FT

AMPS

DBA

LB

LB

INCH

FT2/HR

LXWXH INCH

%

i18C

120

18

PAD-ASSIST

1

180

0.75

55

30

9

10

82

13.5

70

138

N/A

6

15,000

45x20x40

N/A
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