

PIN





i18C

Pad Assist Cord-Electric Auto Scrubber

The i18C cord-electric scrubber has easy operation with ergonomic handle and state-of-the-art controls. It's gear-driven brush motor with no belts to wear-out or adjust for long-lasting performance. The i18C also has easy access to internal components plus quick-change squeegee blades pads, and brushes (pad driver included).

Downtime is wasted time. Money spent on replacement parts takes away from your bottom line. At ICE USA, we understand that you use our machines as hard as possible to do your job, and we recognize that sometimes maintenance is a necessity. That's why our auto scrubbers come with a 5 year warranty. We have faith that we provide the best equipment possible, but if anything happens- we're here for you.

i18C

Benefits

- Intuitive, ergonomic controls for simple operation
- Compact design to maneuver in tight spaces
- Long 82' power cord for fast, non-stop cleaning
- Parabolic squeegee for quick and complete solution pick-up
- Quickly change-out squeegees, pads, or brushes without tools
- Gear-driven brush motor for durability
- Filter assembly and auto-float shut-off protects vacuum motor
- 17" pad driver and aluminum squeegee assembly included
- Large opening on recovery tank for convenient cleaning



Technical Specifications

Model Type	USA	i18C
Voltage	VOLT	120
Cleaning Path	INCH	18
Traction Drive System	TRACTION	PAD-ASSIST
Number of Brushes	PCS	1
Brush Rotation Speed	RPM	180
Brush Motor	V/WATT	0.75
Brush Pressure	LB	55
Squeegee	INCH	30
Solution Tank	GALLON	9
Recovery Tank	GALLON	10
Power Cord	FT	82
AMP Draw	AMPS	13.5
Sound Level	DBA	70
Weight without batteries	LB	138
Weight with batteries	LB	N/A
Wheels, Non-Marking	INCH	6
Cleaning Productivity	FT ² /HR	15,000
Cleaning Productivity Sizes		15,000 45x20x40
	FT ² /HR	

